Bloody campsite

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Name Number 1

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun - Plura

Adjective - Ends In Est

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Name Number 2

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Name Number 1

Noun

Name Number 2

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Name Number 1

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb

Name Number 1

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Name Number 3

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Name Number 2

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb

Name Number 3

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Past Tense

Name Number 1




Bloody campsite

home because he couldn't wait to start

for his trip. He had been thistrip with his
for weeks and he knew it was going to be the ever
When he got , Mark saw that there was all over the carpet. Apparently, he
forgot to the door so that , his beautiful 5-year-old
Great Dane, couldn't get inside the while he was gone. It had the night

before and he knew this would happen, but it had slipped his mind.

ignored the filth and packed quickly. As soon as he was done, he loaded up his

and put in the back. She going for

, but somehow knew this was different, so she as he

wrestled her into the back and her in her kennel. After he was ready, he

a service and arranged for them to him upon his return Monday

morning.

at the campsite last, but was to see that the

had been delayed pending his arrival. When he sat down at the pit,

him a and said, "Nice of you to finaly join us!"

"I'd have been here sooner, but the house so it took longer than |

though to pack,” said Mark.

That's when they heard the low of achainsaw behind
them. Asthey turned to , the blade dliced through neck

blood all over Mark's face as he in while stumbling to his
feet. It was too | ate though because the chainsaw madman was too fast and

down as he turned to run.
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